
Class Name Adv.1 Unoffical
Judges : Anna Thirkell

Ring 1
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
8:45 101 KINGFIELD RICOCHET Rachel Lyon
8:53 P4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Becky Wicks
9:01 P1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton 

Class Name Unofficial 4.1
Judges : Anna Thirkell

Ring 1
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
9:10 1259 KIPPER Carrie Ralston
9:17 401 LYNLEA RAGTIME Shelby Helps
9:24 109 BURROWA ARTEMIS Vanessa Gillett
9:31 123 GOLDVIEW GATSBY Leisa Kompe
9:38 107 GOSSIP GIRL Sara Clarke
9:45 108 CANNY PREVAIL Shirley Carter
9:52 106 HILLSWOOD FAN-C-FELLOW Michelle Path

Class Name Unofficial 5.1
Judges : Anna Thirkell

Ring 1
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
9:59 102 KIAMA PARK REBELLION Amanda Egan

10:06 103 DAIZEE Carolyn Richards
10:13 105 SAMPSON Rebecca Windsor
10:20 104 CLAREWOOD MAN IN BLACK Vanessa Gillett
10:27 Finish 

Class Name INTERSCHOOL PRELIM SENIOR (YEAR10,11,12)- 1.1
Judges : Heather Buckland Olwen Kemp

Ring 1
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
10:50 P3682 MEROKA CHRISTOPHER ROBIN Amber Wilson
10:57 23 FRENCH RIVIERA Charli Ratcliffe
11:04 401 SNOWY RIVER BILLIE JEAN Hayden Doupain
11:11 P134 FREEMANSLODGE DIVINE ESSENCE Mia  Heinrich
11:18 402 FOREVER DIAMONDS Sienna Forsyth
11:25 3289 GRETEL ELMARE Tahlia Pursell
11:32 P2778 MY MATE NATE Zara Sterley
11:39 Finish

2023 LEADER EQUINE FARM WORLD EQUESTRIAN FESTIVAL FRIDAY 24TH



Class Name INTERSCHOOL ELEMENTARY 3.1 (ALL YEAR LEVELS)
Judges : Heather Buckland Olwen Kemp

Ring 1
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
12:00 1469 WELFS APPLAUSE Mia  Heinrich
12:08 838 ASTRO NZPH Tahlia Pursell

Class Name INTERSCHOOL NOVICE INTERMEDIATE (YEAR 7,8,9)- 2.1
Judges : Heather Buckland Olwen Kemp

Ring 1
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
12:16 2496 FOXLEIGH BRETONNEUX Aisha  Heinrich 
12:24 142 BIG CREEK JUST IVY Ella McConachy

Class Name INTERSCHOOL NOVICE PRIMARY- 2.1
Judges : Heather Buckland Olwen Kemp

Ring 1
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
12:32 P4035 HAWKESBURY PARK POETRY Abbey Restall

Class Name INTERSCHOOL NOVICE SENIOR (YEAR 10,11,12)- 2.1
Judges : Heather Buckland Olwen Kemp

Ring 1
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
12:40 390 CANDIMAN Lily Rae
12:48 2676 WATCH MY STYLE Jaelina Kiley 
12:56 501 LILY STARDUST Hayley Dalton
1:04 502 RH BRUCE ALMIGHTY Olivia Comben
1:12 503 ECHOES RETURN Sara Leitch

Class Name INTERSCHOOL ELEMENTARY 3.2 (ALL YEAR LEVELS)
Judges : Heather Buckland Olwen Kemp

Ring 1
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
1:20 1469 Welfs Applause Mia  Heinrich
1:28 838 ASTRO NZPH Tahlia Pursell
1:36 Finish

Class Name INTERSCHOOL NOVICE SENIOR (YEAR 10,11,12)- 2.2
Judges : Heather Buckland Olwen Kemp

Ring 1
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
2:00 501 LILY STARDUST Hayley Dalton
2:08 2676 WATCH MY STYLE Jaelina Kiley 
2:16 390 CANDIMAN Lily Rae
2:24 502 RH BRUCE ALMIGHTY Olivia Comben
2:32 503 ECHOES RETURN Sara Leitch



Class Name INTERSCHOOL NOVICE INTERMEDIATE (YEAR 7,8,9)- 2.2
Judges : Heather Buckland Olwen Kemp

Ring 1
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
2:40 2496 FOXLEIGH BRETONNEUX Aisha  Heinrich 
2:48 142 BIG CREEK JUST IVY Ella McConachy

Class Name INTERSCHOOL NOVICE PRIMARY- 2.2
Judges : Heather Buckland Olwen Kemp

Ring 1
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
2:56 P4035 HAWKESBURY PARK POETRY Abbey Restall
3:04 Finish

Class Name Unofficial 5.3
Judges : Bianca Joyce

Ring 2
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
9:00 104 CLAREWOOD MAN IN BLACK Vanessa Gillett
9:07 102 KIAMA PARK REBELLION Amanda Egan
9:14 103 DAIZEE Carolyn Richards
9:21 105 SAMPSON Rebecca Windsor

Class Name Adv.3 Unoffical
Judges : Bianca Joyce

Ring 2
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
9:30 101 KINGFIELD RICOCHET Rachel Lyon
9:38 P1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton 
9:46 P4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Becky Wicks

Finish

Class Name Unofficial 4.3
Judges : Bianca Joyce

Ring 2
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
10:00 109 BURROWA ARTEMIS Vanessa Gillett
10:07 1259 KIPPER Carrie Ralston
10:14 401 LYNLEA RAGTIME Shelby Helps
10:21 123 GOLDVIEW GATSBY Leisa Kompe
10:28 107 GOSSIP GIRL Sara Clarke
10:35 108 CANNY PREVAIL Shirley Carter
10:42 106 HILLSWOOD FAN-C-FELLOW Michelle Path
10:49 Finish 

RING TWO



Class Name INTERSCHOOL PRELIM PRIMARY 1.1
Judges : Anna Thirkell Bianca Joyce

Ring 2
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
11:00 201 KOORA LYN TYRO Abbey Restall
11:07 202 SHILOH Cora Oakley
11:14 203 KARLANA HERESAY Kellie May
11:21 204 NILTON SPIRIT Liza Smith
11:28 601 RADAR Jessia Hodge
11:35 206 MR NIMBIS Summer Camilleri

Class Name INTERSCHOOL PRELIM INTERMEDIATE (YEAR 7,8,9)- 1.1
Judges : Anna Thirkell Bianca Joyce

Ring 2
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
11:42 3679 GREAT NORTHERN Bliss Vandenberg
11:49 301 DANYIERA PARK SECRET FAITH Harley  Mcnaughton
11:56 302 CALUMET FIREFLY Lucy Hodge
12:03 22 KILBURNS ABBY ROSE Phoebe Cavill
12:10 303 SPLASH OF CLASS CHRLIE BEAR Cleo Pohlen
12:17 205 TONIMBUK LODGE OAKS JASPER Mia Fitzpatrick
12:24 Finish

Class Name INTERSCHOOL PRELIM SENIOR (YEAR10,11,12)- 1.2
Judges : Anna Thirkell Bianca Joyce

Ring 2
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
12:40 P3682 MEROKA CHRISTOPHER ROBIN Amber Wilson
12:47 23 FRENCH RIVIERA Charli Ratcliffe
12:54 401 SNOWY RIVER BILLIE JEAN Hayden Doupain
1:01 P134 FREEMANSLODGE DIVINE ESSENCE Mia  Heinrich
1:08 402 FOREVER DIAMONDS Sienna Forsyth
1:15 3289 GRETEL ELMARE Tahlia Pursell
1:22 P2778 MY MATE NATE Zara Sterley

Finish

Class Name INTERSCHOOL PRELIM PRIMARY 1.2
Judges : Anna Thirkell Bianca Joyce

Ring 2
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
1:29 201 KOORA LYN TYRO Abbey Restall
1:36 202 SHILOH Cora Oakley
1:43 203 KARLANA HERESAY Kellie May
1:50 204 NILTON SPIRIT Liza Smith
1:57 206 MR NIMBIS Summer Camilleri
2:04 Finish



Class Name INTERSCHOOL PRELIM INTERMEDIATE (YEAR 7,8,9)-  1.2
Judges : Anna Thirkell Bianca Joyce

Ring 2
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
2:30 100 FALSE ALARM Jessica Lowe
2:37 3679 GREAT NORTHERN Bliss Vandenberg
2:44 302 CALUMET FIREFLY Lucy Hodge
2:51 22 KILBURNS ABBY ROSE Phoebe Cavill
2:58 303 SPLASH OF CLASS CHARLIE BEAR Cleo Pohlen
3:05 304 DALEBROOK MISS TILLEY DIVINE Scarlett Ramsay
3:12 240 REGAL TYPE Jessica Lowe
3:19 205 TONIMBUK LODGE OAKS JASPER Mia Fitzpatrick


